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Rés.
171
168
166
157
155
148
126
112
36
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GIRONde

Rés. FS
46
47
47
41
41
41
44
36

@ tir-broye.ch

JUNIORS

Classement final
Avanturies 2020

Tireur

Samuel FREY

Benoit LAUBER
Dimitri LAUBER
Lionel ZACCOMER
Malika RENOUT
Lionel PITTET
Quentin GRIVAZ
Elias KERBAGE

Léa PEREIRA SOARES

Année
2002
2002
2000
2001
2001
2001
2003
2000
2002

K1 facebook.com/ftbroye

Q
m
[ad

[ G S G

25M

Date: 17.01.2026 14:49

Société

Estavayer-le-Lac et env.

Payerne

Payerne
Montagny et env.
Villeneuve
Villeneuve
Payerne
Domdidier

Estavayer-le-Lac et env.
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Série
014
030
028
019
018
019
005
021
023



